3Lander Enduro Race 2022 x Maciag Offroad
Nauders/Osterreich / 26.08.2022-28.08.2022

Diepolder, Ben 0o0: 1:12:10.77
00: Gravitationssportverein e. V.
00: 137
000000: 55:57.01

oaoo: 00000: 39(of 107)
Men Masters 00o0000: 1:00:06.40
aoon 0000 0oo
000 o0 a0 a0 a0 o0 000 a0 oo a0 a0

oo - - ooa 000 oo - - 0oa 000
Prolog 1:07.28 72 0:11.81 358  0:14.80 1:07.28 72 0:11.81 358  0:14.80
Stage 1 8:48.05 52 2:07.97 274  2:43.30 9:55.33 52 2:17.45 275  2:56.32
Stage 2 6:33.30 42 1:11.14 213 1:33.51 16:28.63 48 3:24.86 240  4:23.14
Stage 3 10:36.00 37 1:33.18 204  1:58.46 27:04.63 41 4:43.61 219  6:21.54
Stage 4 13:35.00 48 3:20.07 236  4:13.72 40:39.63 43 8:03.68 217  10:19.92
Stage 6 6:26.67 49 1:07.58 245  1:20.67 47:06.30 44 9:07.81 214  11:40.59
Stage 7 11:19.75 41 1:13.08 208  1:54.97 58:26.05 41  10:14.01 208 13:23.80
Stage 8 8:17.79 36 1:05.81 181  1:37.59 1:06:43.84 41  11:10.26 206  14:55.13
Stage 9 5:26.93 31 1:01.30 165  1:23.25 1:12:10.77 39  12:04.37 202 16:13.76
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